
 

 

 

  

  Nr Klasa 

Niekonkursowe 

1-9 Klasa Honorowa 

10-19 Klasa oficjalna 

20-29 Klasa Sędziowska 

30-39 
Klasa Eksponatów 

Zaproszonych 

Konkursowe 

100-149 Klasa Mistrzowska 

150-199 TR 

200-299 HP 

300-319 CP 

320-339 AE 

340-359 AS 

360-399 CM 

400-499 TEM 

500-539 MŁ-A 

540-579 MŁ-B 

580-599 MŁ-C 

600-649 LIT 

650-669 REV 

700-719 JE-TR 

720-769 JE-HP 

770-779 JE-TEM 

780-799 JE POZOSTAŁE 

800-849 
Klasa Filatelsityki 

Otwartej 

850-869 Klasa Widokówek 

870-899 Klasa Promocyjna 

  

 


